

S.T – 17 (9) of 2022  
Register No- S.C- 224 of 2021  
CNR No W.B.E.M 0100- 3098 -2021

Present : Subhadip Chowdhury, A.D.J,FT, 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Tamluk

**Order No 27**

Dt 24.07.23

Today is fixed for E.R of B.W.A.

Accused SK Saheb is produced from J.C and other accused person is present by filing haziran.

Ld state files the haziran .

No E.R of B.W.A received from concerned P.S.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix **18.08.23** for E.R of B.W.A against C.S.W-19 & production of the accused from J.C.

Ld A.P.P to takes for producing the witness accordingly.

Accused be produced from J.C.

Dic & Corr by me

Sd/-

Addl.Session Judge,  
Fast, Track, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

